
3TH SUB JUNIOR BOY'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Session Results

Session 7

MON 25 MAR 2024  10:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 310  (33-35kg) VISHU PAL UP

ADITYA MEHRA UTK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH NELLAM PATIL RSPB

RSPB

HAR

MP

RSPB

VIJAY YADAV

PARDEEP KUMAR

POOJA

SHINVING

FRANKLAN

30:27

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 311  (35-37kg) UDAY SINGH HAR

S SUJITH TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAJPOOT MAH

RSPB

CHT

MEG

HP

VIKAS KATE

PARDEEP KUMAR

CM THAKUR

DANIEL

DEVINDER POND

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 312  (37-40kg) N NARENDER KUMAR SPSCB

NITIN HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH VIKAS KATE RSPB

MP

RSPB

UTK

HP

VIJAY YADAV

SHINVING

FRANKLAN

B S RAWAT

DEVINDER POND

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 313  (40-43kg) ARYAN CHOUDHARY DEL

KUMMARI RAMESH SWAPNEEL TEL

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU YATU PADU MAH

MEG

HAR

RAJ

CHT

NELLAM PATIL

DANIEL

POOJA

LALIT RAJPOOT

CM THAKUR

28:28

30:26

28:28

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 314  (43-46kg) SANCHIT JAYANI HAR

JUSTIN M LALTHANPUIA MIZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB VIJAY YADAV MAH

MP

RSPB

HP

UTK

VIKAS KATE

SHINVING

FRANKLAN

DEVINDER POND

B S RAWAT

28:29

29:28

30:27

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 315  (46-49kg) RAVI SIHAG HAR

L H VANNEIHTLUANGA MIZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT CM THAKUR MAH

RSPB

ARU

UTK

MEG

NELLAM PATIL

PARDEEP KUMAR

YATU PADU

B S RAWAT

DANIEL

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 316  (49-52kg) LAKSHAY HAR

TASSO BEI ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHINVING RSPB

RAJ

RSPB

HP

MEG

VIJAY YADAV

LALIT RAJPOOT

FRANKLAN

DEVINDER POND

DANIEL

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 317  (52-55kg) KARUNG MAN

LAKSHAY BALHARA HP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG DANIEL UTK

CHT

HAR

RSPB

MAH

B S RAWAT

CM THAKUR

POOJA

PARDEEP KUMAR

VIKAS KATE

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 318  (55-58kg) NAMAN HAR

KHUNDOM MAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP DEVINDER POND MAH

RAJ

MP

RSPB

ARU

NELLAM PATIL

LALIT RAJPOOT

SHINVING

FRANKLAN

YATU PADU

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 319  (58-61kg) SIDDHANT HAR

BHAVYA UP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH NELLAM PATIL RSPB

CHT

MEG

UTK

RAJ

VIJAY YADAV

CM THAKUR

DANIEL

B S RAWAT

LALIT RAJPOOT

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 320  (61-64kg) ANMOL DAHIYA HAR

ADITYA SINGH UP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB FRANKLAN MAH

ARU

HP

MP

UTK

VIKAS KATE

YATU PADU

DEVINDER POND

SHINVING

B S RAWAT

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 321  (64-67kg) OM BHANDARI UTK

RUDRAKASH UP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHINVING HAR

RSPB

RAJ

CHT

MEG

POOJA

VIJAY YADAV

LALIT RAJPOOT

CM THAKUR

DANIEL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 322  (67-70kg) JAIDEEP SINGH PUN

SADASIB  PABDA ORI

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 323  (70+KGkg) ARYAVEER DEL

YASH KAPRI UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAJPOOT MAH

HAR

RSPB

MEG

HP

NELLAM PATIL

POOJA

FRANKLAN

DANIEL

DEVINDER POND

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


